2E T

Py A

239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

1NE=-R &L > 58
TR RS SOF

PP A B SR ~E S KHB

YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.02%
0 0.00%
2 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
5 0.04%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
7 0.06%
10 0.08%
8 0.06%
10 0.08%
9 0.07%

21 0.17%
18 0.14%
19 0.15%
27 0.21%
24 0.19%
24 0.19%
31 0.24%
37 0.29%
29 0.23%
33 0.26%
44 0.35%
36 0.28%
66 0.52%
39 0.31%
46 0.36%
55 0.43%
52 0.41%
52 0.41%
60 0.47%
54 0.43%
58 0.46%
72 0.57%
52 0.41%
54 0.43%
69 0.54%
54 0.43%
84 0.66%
76 0.60%
74 0.58%
71 0.56%

wEATHGRE EASEA R WEASES R
A S AW ok O RER AB EALE

0 0.00% 12672  100.00% 189.01-190 75 0.59% 1579 12.46%
0 0.00% 12672 100.00% 188.01-189 66 0.52% 1645 12.98%
0 0.00% 12672  100.00% 187.01-188 66 0.52% 1711 13.50%
1 0.01% 12672 100.00% 186.01-187 75 0.59% 1786 14.09%
1 0.01% 12671 99.99% 185.01- 186 76 0.60% 1862 14.69%
3 0.02% 12671 99.99% 184.01-185 89 0.70% 1951 15.40%
3 0.02% 12669 99.98% 183.01- 184 72 0.57% 2023 15.96%
5 0.04% 12669 99.98% 182.01-183 79 0.62% 2102 16.59%
6 0.05% 12667 99.96% 181.01-182 70 0.55% 2172 17.14%
6 0.05% 12666 99.95% 180.01- 181 100 0.79% 2272 17.93%
1" 0.09% 12666 99.95% 179.01- 180 75 0.59% 2347 18.52%
15 0.12% 12661 99.91% 178.01-179 71 0.56% 2418 19.08%
20 0.16% 12657 99.88% 177.01-178 77 0.61% 2495 19.69%
25 0.20% 12652 99.84% 176.01-177 66 0.52% 2561 20.21%
29 0.23% 12647 99.80% 175.01-176 79 0.62% 2640 20.83%
36 0.28% 12643 99.77% 174.01-175 61 0.48% 2701 21.31%
46 0.36% 12636 99.72% 173.01-174 72 0.57% 2773 21.88%
54 0.43% 12626 99.64% 172.01-173 66 0.52% 2839 22.40%
64 0.51% 12618 99.57% 171.01-172 71 0.56% 2910 22.96%
73 0.58% 12608 99.49% 170.01-171 75 0.59% 2985 23.56%
94 0.74% 12599 99.42% 169.01-170 78 0.62% 3063 24.17%
112 0.88% 12578 99.26% 168.01-169 62 0.49% 3125 24.66%
131 1.03% 12560 99.12% 167.01- 168 73 0.58% 3198 25.24%
158 1.25% 12541 98.97% 166.01- 167 79 0.62% 3277 25.86%
182 1.44% 12514 98.75% 165.01- 166 91 0.72% 3368 26.58%
206 1.63% 12490 98.56% 164.01- 165 78 0.62% 3446 27.19%
237 1.87% 12466 98.37% 163.01- 164 79 0.62% 3525 27.82%
274 2.16% 12435 98.13% 162.01-163 68 0.54% 3593 28.35%
303 2.39% 12398 97.84% 161.01-162 62 0.49% 3655 28.84%
336 2.65% 12369 97.61% 160.01 - 161 76 0.60% 3731 29.44%
380 3.00% 12336 97.35% 159.01 - 160 76 0.60% 3807 30.04%
416 3.28% 12292 97.00% 158.01 - 159 81 0.64% 3888 30.68%
482 3.80% 12256 96.72% 157.01-158 72 0.57% 3960 31.25%
521 411% 12190 96.20% 156.01-157 64 0.51% 4024 31.76%
567 4.47% 12151 95.89% 155.01 - 156 74 0.58% 4098 32.34%
622 4.91% 12105 95.53% 154.01- 155 61 0.48% 4159 32.82%
674 5.32% 12050 95.09% 153.01- 154 98 0.77% 4257 33.59%
726 5.73% 11998 94.68% 152.01-153 86 0.68% 4343 34.27%
786 6.20% 11946 94.27% 151.01-152 91 0.72% 4434 34.99%
840 6.63% 11886 93.80% 150.01 - 151 64 0.51% 4498 35.50%
898 7.09% 11832 93.37% 149.01-150 63 0.50% 4561 35.99%
970 7.65% 11774 92.91% 148.01-149 96 0.76% 4657 36.75%
1022 8.07% 11702 92.35% 147.01- 148 74 0.58% 4731 37.33%
1076 8.49% 11650 91.93% 146.01- 147 81 0.64% 4812 37.97%
1145 9.04% 11596 91.51% 145.01-146 90 0.71% 4902 38.68%
1199 9.46% 11527 90.96% 144.01-145 98 0.77% 5000 39.46%

1283 10.12% 11473 90.54% 143.01- 144 74 0.58% 5074 40.04%
1359 10.72% 11389 89.88% 142.01-143 82 0.65% 5156 40.69%
1433 11.31% 11313 89.28% 141.01-142 84 0.66% 5240 41.35%
1504 11.87% 11239 88.69%  140.01 - 141 69 0.54% 5309 41.90%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
11168 88.13%
11093 87.54%
11027 87.02%
10961 86.50%
10886 85.91%
10810 85.31%
10721 84.60%
10649 84.04%
10570 83.41%
10500 82.86%
10400 82.07%
10325 81.48%
10254 80.92%
10177 80.31%
10111 79.79%
10032 79.17%
9971 78.69%
9899 78.12%
9833 77.60%
9762 77.04%
9687 76.44%
9609 75.83%
9547 75.34%
9474 74.76%
9395 74.14%
9304 73.42%
9226 72.81%
9147 72.18%
9079 71.65%
9017 71.16%
8941 70.56%
8865 69.96%
8784 69.32%
8712 68.75%
8648 68.24%
8574 67.66%
8513 67.18%
8415 66.41%
8329 65.73%
8238 65.01%
8174 64.50%
8111 64.01%
8015 63.25%
7941 62.67%
7860 62.03%
7770 61.32%
7672 60.54%
7598 59.96 %
7516 59.31%
7432 58.65%



K-

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

PP A B SR ~E S KHB

YN SN =Pa
91 0.72%
89 0.70%
83 0.65%
108 0.85%
114 0.90%
102 0.80%
92 0.73%
99 0.78%
95 0.75%
110 0.87%
103 0.81%
77 0.61%
108 0.85%
M 0.88%
121 0.95%
94 0.74%
136 1.07%
108 0.85%
109 0.86%
17 0.92%
17 0.92%
118 0.93%
106 0.84%
109 0.86%
129 1.02%
134 1.06%
116 0.92%
135 1.07%
135 1.07%
113 0.89%
M 0.88%
121 0.95%
107 0.84%
130 1.03%
102 0.80%
108 0.85%
114 0.90%
123 0.97%
144 1.14%
108 0.85%
101 0.80%
119 0.94%
105 0.83%
103 0.81%
102 0.80%
113 0.89%
104 0.82%
102 0.80%
85 0.67%
98 0.77%

REoEES B
AN HtE
5400 42.61%
5489 43.32%
5572 43.97%
5680 44.82%
5794 45.72%
5896 46.53%
5988 47.25%
6087 48.04%
6182 48.78%
6292 49.65%
6395 50.47%
6472 51.07%
6580 51.93%
6691 52.80%
6812 53.76%
6906 54.50%
7042 55.57%
7150 56.42%
7259 57.28%
7376 58.21%
7493 59.13%
7611 60.06%
7717 60.90%
7826 61.76%
7955 62.78%
8089 63.83%
8205 64.75%
8340 65.81%
8475 66.88%
8588 67.77%
8699 68.65%
8820 69.60%
8927 70.45%
9057 71.47%
9159 72.28%
9267 73.13%
9381 74.03%
9504 75.00%
9648 76.14%
9756 76.99%
9857 77.79%
9976 78.72%
10081 79.55%
10184 80.37%
10286 81.17%
10399 82.06%
10503 82.88%
10605 83.69%
10690 84.36%
10788 85.13%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
7363 58.10%
7272 57.39%
7183 56.68 %
7100 56.03%
6992 55.18%
6878 54.28%
6776 53.47%
6684 52.75%
6585 51.96%
6490 51.22%
6380 50.35%
6277 49.53%
6200 48.93%
6092 48.07%
5981 47.20%
5860 46.24%
5766 45.50%
5630 44.43%
55622 43.58%
5413 42.72%
5296 41.79%
5179 40.87%
5061 39.94%
4955 39.10%
4846 38.24%
4717 37.22%
4583 36.17%
4467 35.25%
4332 34.19%
4197 33.12%
4084 32.23%
3973 31.35%
3852 30.40%
3745 29.55%
3615 28.53%
3513 27.72%
3405 26.87%
3291 25.97%
3168 25.00%
3024 23.86%
2916 23.01%
2815 22.21%
2696 21.28%
2591 20.45%
2488 19.63%
2386 18.83%
2273 17.94%
2169 17.12%
2067 16.31%
1982 15.64%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
73 0.58%
98 0.77%
99 0.78%
76 0.60%
91 0.72%
63 0.50%
88 0.69%
99 0.78%
73 0.58%
53 0.42%
57 0.45%
70 0.55%
56 0.44%
56 0.44%
58 0.46%
37 0.29%
43 0.34%
43 0.34%
43 0.34%
37 0.29%
29 0.23%
31 0.24%
27 0.21%
39 0.31%
22 0.17%
27 0.21%
28 0.22%
31 0.24%
17 0.13%
29 0.23%
24 0.19%
13 0.10%
17 0.13%
15 0.12%
23 0.18%
18 0.14%
16 0.13%
12 0.09%

5 0.04%
12 0.09%
9 0.07%
10 0.08%
7 0.06%
15 0.12%
13 0.10%
7 0.06%
10 0.08%
6 0.05%
3 0.02%
10 0.08%

REoEES B

AN HotE

10861 85.71%
10959 86.48%
11058 87.26%
11134 87.86%
11225 88.58%
11288 89.08%
11376 89.77%
11475 90.55%
11548 91.13%
11601 91.55%
11658 92.00%
11728 92.55%
11784 92.99%
11840 93.43%
11898 93.89%
11935 94.18%
11978 94.52%
12021 94.86%
12064 95.20%
12101 95.49%
12130 95.72%
12161 95.97%
12188 96.18%
12227 96.49%
12249 96.66%
12276 96.88%
12304 97.10%
12335 97.34%
12352 97.47%
12381 97.70%
12405 97.89%
12418 98.00%
12435 98.13%
12450 98.25%
12473 98.43%
12491 98.57%
12507 98.70%
12519 98.79%
12524 98.83%
12536 98.93%
12545 99.00%
12555 99.08%
12562 99.13%
12577 99.25%
12590 99.35%
12597 99.41%
12607 99.49%
12613 99.53%
12616 99.56%
12626 99.64%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
1884 14.87%
1811 14.29%
1713 13.52%
1614 12.74%
1538 12.14%
1447 11.42%
1384 10.92%
1296 10.23%
1197 9.45%
1124 8.87%
1071 8.45%
1014 8.00%
944 7.45%
888 7.01%
832 6.57%
774 6.11%
737 5.82%
694 5.48%
651 5.14%
608 4.80%
571 4.51%
542 4.28%

511 4.03%
484 3.82%
445 3.51%
423 3.34%
396 3.13%
368 2.90%
337 2.66%
320 2.53%
291 2.30%
267 21%
254 2.00%
237 1.87%
222 1.75%
199 1.57%
181 1.43%
165 1.30%
153 1.21%
148 1.17%
136 1.07%
127 1.00%
17 0.92%
110 0.87%
95 0.75%
82 0.65%
75 0.59%
65 0.51%
59 0.47%
56 0.44%



~

Py A

39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

PP A B SR ~E S KHB

YN SN =Pa

0 O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O OO0 o o A~ 0O o0 o -~ W MNO -2 NN WO =2 2N~ O~ ~ N

0.06%
0.01%
0.01%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%

REoEES B

AN HtE

12633 99.69%
12634 99.70%
12635 99.71%
12640 99.75%
12644 99.78%
12645 99.79%
12647 99.80%
12648 99.81%
12649 99.82%
12649 99.82%
12652 99.84%
12654 99.86%
12656 99.87%
12657 99.88%
12657 99.88%
12659 99.90%
12662 99.92%
12663 99.93%
12663 99.93%
12663 99.93%
12663 99.93%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12664 99.94%
12672  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
46 0.36%
39 0.31%
38 0.30%
37 0.29%
32 0.25%
28 0.22%
27 0.21%
25 0.20%
24 0.19%
23 0.18%
23 0.18%
20 0.16%
18 0.14%
16 0.13%
15 0.12%
15 0.12%
13 0.10%
10 0.08%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE

TS R
A Hate



